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The Right Connection™

CONNECTIONS:
4" CLAMP

EU
RO

P
E
A
N

H
Y
G
I
E
N

I C
E Q U I P M E

N
T

D
E
S
I
G
N
G

ROUP

4 - 0.59in [15mm]

METRIC X STANDARD
SHAFT COUPLINGS

IN STOCK

RZL440DIXON SANITARY
N25 W23040 PAUL RD
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072

(800) 789-1718

THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
THERE ON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY

OF DIXON SANITARY AND MAY NOT BE COPIED
OR MODIFIED WITHOUT OBTAINING WRITTEN PERMISSION SHEET: 1 OF 1

SCALE: 1:6
SIZE:

B
ALL UNITS IN 

INCHES UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

MATERIAL: 

DIMENSIONAL DRAWING

 12.60in
320mm

 

 14.96in
380mm

 

 24.69in
627mm

 

 3.03in
77mm

 

 9.72in
247mm

 

 3.94in
100mm

  8.27in
210mm

  7.68in
195mm

 

 12.76in
324mm

 

 6.69in
170mm

 

2.17in
55mm

 2.30in
59mm

 

 0.55in
14mm

 


	Model

